01/15/2016 503650555

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3697190

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EUNGKYU KIM	11/24/2014
THOMAS J PARSONS	11/26/2014
LAURA J DIETSCHE	11/24/2014
MICHAEL D BOWE	11/24/2014
JANAH C SZEWCZYK	12/01/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Street Address:	2040 DOW CENTER
City:	MIDLAND
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48674
Name:	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY
Name: Street Address:	100 INDEPENDENCE MALL WEST
Street Address:	100 INDEPENDENCE MALL WEST

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13634150

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (989)636-3237

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 989-636-8434

PJKACZMARCZYK@DOW.COM Email: **ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY Correspondent Name:**

C/O DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC Address Line 1:

2040 DOW CENTER Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 48674

> **PATENT** REEL: 037496 FRAME: 0764

503650555

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	69652	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICIA KACZMARCZYK	
SIGNATURE:	/PATRICIA KACZMARCZYK/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/15/2016	
Total Attachments: 4		
source=69652_Executed_AssignmentsAll_Inventors#page1.tif		
source=69652_Executed_AssignmentsAll_Inventors#page2.tif		
source=69652_Executed_AssignmentsAll_Inventors#page3.tif		
source=69652_Executed_AssignmentsAll_Inventors#page4.tif		

FORM 110 (8.5%))

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled. DISPENSING DEVICE FOR BOTH FROTH AND NON-FROTH COATINGS

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

> Dow Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674 United States of America

an entity organized and existing under the laws of the state of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
thriania - Xinnalan	Cilian Data	Cilian Commen
resource sources	riiiii vate	, 5.33332 Country 5
<u> </u>	***************************************	
61/323.913	Anni 14, 2010	United States of America (

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: MUDLAND, MI	At:
this 34 day of NOVERNEY , 20 14	this day of , 20
Effective as of April 14, 2010	Effective as of April 14, 2010
Signature: Life N. Pull Name: Eungkyli K.fm Residence: 200 Meadow Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America	Signature: Full Name: Thomas J. Parsons Residence: 730 Oakbrook Court Midland, Michigan 48642 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America
	ç
<	
<u>A</u> !:	At:
this, 20	At: this day of, 20
At: this day of ,20	***************************************
this day of , 20 Effective as of April 14, 2010	this day of, 20
this day of , 20 Effective as of April 14, 2010	this day of, 20 Signature:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche	this, 20, 20, Signature: Full Name:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane	this day of, 20 Signature:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigun 48640	this day of, 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigun 48640 Country: United States of America	this, 20, 20, 20, 20, Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane	this day of, 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence	this day of, 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America	this day of, 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address:

attle ibetree libetus treathet us treathet is a treathet i

This Assignment \$10 is at the ENGLESS incoming such that the cases measure to stick because with the same (10 measure and \$30 measures).

FORM 110 (8.5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: DISPENSING DEVICE FOR BOTH FROTH AND NON-FROTH COATINGS

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I'we acknowledge that I'we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I'we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Daw Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674 United States of America

an entity organized and existing under the laws of the state of Delawars (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"), my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nomines(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws. International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

Priority Number	Filing Date	Filing Country
61/323,911	April 14, 2010	United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At:	At 1/1/ 108/8 n. 1/1/2
this day of , 20 Effective as of April 14, 2010	this <u>26</u> day of <u>No./ember</u> , 20 <u>14</u>
Effective as of April 14, 2010	Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: April 14, 2010
	J. 7/2 // //
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Eungkyu Kim	Full Name: Thomas J. Parsons
Residence: 200 Meadow Lane	Residence: 730 Oakbrook Court
Midland, Michigan 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At:	At:
At:	
At: this day of , 20 Effective as of April (4, 2010	(
this day of , 20 Effective as of April 14, 2010	ibis, 20
this day of , 20 Effective as of April (4, 2010 Signature:	this, 20, 20
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche	this, 20, 20, Signature:
this day of , 20 Effective as of April 14, 2010	this, 20, 20
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche	this, 20, 20, Signature:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America	ibis day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640	this, 20, 20, 20, Signature:, Full Name: Residence:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America	ibis day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:
this day of ,20 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laurn J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America	ibis day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:

Then Assergment 110 is in the ENGLIGHT transporps and has decision ownering in other languages with the same 110 number and B. Das The Assert A. A.A.B.

FORM 110 (R \$897)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention emitted: DISPENSING DEVICE FOR BOTH FROTH AND NON-FROTH COATINGS

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Daw Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674 United States of America

an entity organized and existing under the laws of the state of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, Intermational Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insent here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

Priority Number	Filing Date	Filing Country	ĺ
61/323,911	April 14, 2010	United States of America	į

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I've do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosocution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, apposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us

At:	Ato
this day of , 20	this day of
Effective as of April 14, 2010	Effective as of April 14, 2010
	m.
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: Eungkyu Kim	Full Name: Thomas J. Parsons
Residence: 200 Meadow Lane	Residence: 736 Oakbrook Court
Midland, Michigan, 48640	Midland, Michigan 48642
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of Americs
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
***************************************	······································
At Blackness (1) I	At:
At Did Ond ST this 24th day of Navember , 20 14	At:
this QUIL day of Navember , 20 14	§
this QUIL day of Navember , 20 14	§
this <u>1415</u> day of <u>No. 47 m Nor.</u> , 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: <u>X////</u>	§
this <u>1415</u> day of <u>No. 42 cm Sec.</u> , 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: <u>1424</u> Full Name: Lawn J. Dietsche	this day of, 20
this <u>1415</u> day of <u>No. 47 m Nor.</u> , 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: <u>X////</u>	this, 28, 28, 28, 28, 28, 28, 28, 28
this <u>1415</u> day of <u>No. 42 cm Sec.</u> , 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: <u>1424</u> Full Name: Lawn J. Dietsche	this, 28, 28, 28, Signature; Full Name:
Sthis JASH, day of Navarance, 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Jawa J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane	this, 28, 28, 28, Signature; Full Name:
Shis JAH, day of Naverna 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietschie Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan, 48640	this, 28
Shis JAH day of Naverna J. 20 14 Effective as of April 14, 2010 Signature: J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America	this day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:
Strice as of April 14, 2010 Signature: Full Name: Laura J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America	this day of, 20
Signature: , 20 14 Signature: , 20 14 Signature: , 20 14 Full Name: Lawn J. Dietsche Residence: 4400 Brambleridge Lane Midland, Michigan 48640 Country: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America P.O. Address: Same as Residence	this day of, 28

represented 110-15 on the ENGLISES to procept and have the name recentling in other languages with the record of the contract and ALTERAL (NAME) on the ENGLISES to procept and have the name of the contract and ALTERAL (NAME) on the ENGLISES to procept and have the name of the ENGLISES to procept and have the name of the ENGLISES to proceed 110-15 on the ENGLISES to proceed 110-

FORM 110 (R 507)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention emitted. DISPENSING DEVICE FOR BOTH FROTH AND NON-FROTH COATINGS

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). Uwe acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

> Rohm and Haas Company 100 independence Mali West Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19106 United States of America

an emity organized and existing under the laws of the state of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nomines(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, international Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

	^^^^^^	***************************************	
Shairmite & Young to	2012		
1,3000000 (A111111100)	1 241111111 1 7050	Vilitar Commentum	
······	2 444400 444400	1,616667 713030865	1
	The state of the s	***************************************	
60 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3	1. Amois 1.2 20250 1	4.4 . 4.44	
)	, 2000 (4. 2009)	t invited this cot Alemanian	5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may saise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, bring under covenant not only that I'we have full power to make the same, has also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofine given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:	
	L' il mogning à
At: USS STATE TO STATE OF THE S	AT LONG GOVERN A
this 2 4 day of 1/0/2 to 1/24 . 20 14	this I daylof INCEMADED. 20 14
Effective as of April 14, 2010	Effective as of April 14, 2010
Signamure / White D. D. Rower	Signature: InV Sewcon
Full Name: Michael D. Bowe	Full Name, Janah C. Szewczyk
Residence: 310 Maple Avenue	Residence: /431 South 49th Street
Doylestown, Pennsylvania 1890)	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19143
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence
Employed By: Rohm and Haus Company	
Of Country: United States of America	Employed By: Rohm and Hass Company
Service Comments of the Comment of t	Of Country: United States of America
At:	At:
this day of 20	this day of 70
***************************************	1992
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
	a we de montre contra
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
tanamanan	**************************************